
DeCicco’s Catering
Starters
Garlic Knots

Wings

Chicken Tenders

Meatballs

Pepperoni Pizza

Bites

HALF FULL

41.60

46.80

46.80

52.00

52.00

67.60

72.80

72.80

78.00

78.00

Pasta
Ziti Marinara

Penne Vodka

Penne Alfredo

Baked Ziti

HALF FULL

46.80

57.20

57.20

62.40

72.80

83.20

83.20

88.40

Entrees
Eggplant Parm

Chicken Parm

Sausage Peppers

& Onions

HALF FULL

57.20

62.40

62.40

88.40

93.60

93.60

Salads
Garden

Caesar

Greek 

Caprese

Cold Antipasto

HALF FULL

36.40

36.40

46.80

52.00

57.20

62.40

62.40

72.80

78.00

83.20

(904) 468-5106 / (904) 468-5115

www.DeCiccosPizzeria.com
Orders must be placed 48-72 hours in advance

Payment must be made in full 24 hours prior to pick-up

Half Tray 8-10 / Full Tray 10-15 

“Please note: Utensils, sternos, and warming equipment are not included

with catering orders. Serving spoons are provided.”


