

DeCicco's Catering

Half Tray 8-10 / Full Tray 10-15

Starters

	HALF	FULL
Garlic Knots	41.60	67.60
Wings	46.80	72.80
Chicken Tenders	46.80	72.80
Meatballs	52.00	78.00
Pepperoni Pizza Bites	52.00	78.00

Pasta

	HALF	FULL
Ziti Marinara	46.80	72.80
Penne Vodka	57.20	83.20
Penne Alfredo	57.20	83.20
Baked Ziti	62.40	88.40

Entrees

	HALF	FULL
Eggplant Parm	57.20	88.40
Chicken Parm	62.40	93.60
Sausage Peppers & Onions	62.40	93.60

Salads

	HALF	FULL
Garden	36.40	62.40
Caesar	36.40	62.40
Greek	46.80	72.80
Caprese	52.00	78.00
Cold Antipasto	57.20	83.20

(904) 468-5106 / (904) 468-5115

www.DeCiccosPizzeria.com

Orders must be placed 48-72 hours in advance

Payment must be made in full 24 hours prior to pick-up

"Please note: Utensils, sterno, and warming equipment are not included with catering orders. Serving spoons are provided."